

CITY OF NEW YORK MANHATTAN COMMUNITY BOARD 10

215 West 125th Street, 4th Floor New York, NY 10027 T: 212-749-3105 F: 212-662-4215 Website: https://cbmanhattan.cityofnewyork.us/cb10/

COMMUNITY AWARDS APPLICATION

The Community Board 10 Community Awards Application will honor a community resident or business with a CB 10 Community Service award on a monthly basis. The awards are intended to recognize volunteer work in the community, our schools and in service to fellow Harlem residents. The awards are not intended for those who, in the course of their traditional occupation serve the community (politicians, CB 10 board members, etc.), but for those who perform their good deeds purely out of volunteerism and civic duty. Whatever the endeavor, big or small, CB 10 intends to recognize local Harlem residents and applaud their good deeds. If you know of an individual or business that fits this description, please complete this nomination form to have them considered for an award.

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Nominee's full name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone number:
E-mail addr	ess:		
Length of time as Harlem res	sident:		Date of Birth/Age:
Organization (if applicable):			
	<u>NOMIN</u>	ATOR INFO	<u>RMATION</u>
Nominator's name:			Date:
Organization (if applicable):			Phone number: ()
E-mail address:			

Describe the volunteer work that inspired you to nominate this person?
How has the work of the nominee improved the Harlem community or enhanced the lives of Harlem residents?
What is inspiring and/or courageous about the nominee's achievement?

Please feel free to provide any additional information that may be helpful to the Committee:

The deadline for the Nomination Form submission is the 20th of each month.

The CB 10 Community Service Award will be announced at the monthly General Board meeting. Please attach a letter of recommendation if you feel this would assist the committee in making a favorable decision towards your nominee.

Please send the nomination form and recommendation letter if applicable to: mn10@cb.nyc.gov or mail to Manhattan Community Board 10, 215 West 125 Street 4th Fl, New York, NY 10027.